porter | Booking Receipt



Booking date	Confirmation numb
Apr 29, 2022	X3ITXL

Danald	Luthar	chnothan	Duenal

TOTAL COST

4660004082\$704.27 CAD

			704.27
PD 638 Thunder Bay (Y May 3, 2022 at 7:25 PM		\$	299.00
Taxes, Fees and Charges			\$65.00
Air Traveller Security Ch	narge		\$7.12
NAV and Surcharges			\$16.00
Harmonized Sales Tax	(HST)		\$41.88
PD 458 Toronto (YTZ) t May 5, 2022 at 11:25 AM		\$	249.00
Taxes, Fees and Charges			\$91.27
Air Traveller Security CI	rarge		57.17
NAV and Surcharges			\$15.00
Airport Improvement Fe			\$29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax			\$39.15
Change and Cancellation I	Fees		\$0.00
Thunder			
Bay	Change		
(YCT) to Toronto (YTZ)	Fee		50.00
Seat Selection			\$ 0.00
PD 638 Thunder Bay (Y Flexible Fare	'QT) to Toronto (YTZ)	May 3, 2022 at 7:25 PM	
Seats 1A			\$0.00
PD 458 Toronto (YTZ) t Flexible Fare	to Thunder Bay (YQT)	May 5, 2022 at 11:25 AM	
Seats: 1A			\$0.00
			30.00
Baggage			
PD 638 Thunder Bay (Y	'QT) to Toronto (YTZ)	May 3, 2022 at 7:25 PM	
Baggage PD 638 Thunder Bay (Y Flexible Fare First Checked Bag	'QT') to Toronto (YTZ)	May 3, 2022 at 7:25 PM	\$0.00
PD 638 Thunder Bay (Y Flexible Fare First Checked Bag	V 500 I		\$0.00



MARRIOTT DTN CF TORONTO EATON

GUEST FOLIO

701 ROOM CK	RUSNAK/DON/ NAME	MR	289.00 RATE	05/04/22 DEPART 05/03/22	TIME	DUPLICATE	10:01	42303 ACCT#	
TYPE				ARRIVE	TIME				
ROOM	ADDRESS		VSXXXXXX PAYMENT	XXXXXX5499				MB#:	205982937
DATE	REI	FERENCES	(CHARGES	CI	REDITS		BALANCES	DUE
05/03 05/03 05/03 05/03 05/03 05/03 05/04	TELECOMM ROOM HST M.A.T 4% MAT HST CCARD-VS VSXXXXXXXXXXXXX	FREEHSIA 701, 1 701, 1 701, 1 701, 1 701, 1		.00 289.00 37.57 11.56 1.50		339.63			00



MARRIOTT DTN CF TORONTO EATON 525 BAY STREET TORONTO ONTARIO CA M5G 2L2 416-597-9200 HST REG 862712999

Treat yourself to the comfort of Marriott Hotels in your home, Visit ShopMarriott,com,

This statement is your only receipt. You have agreed to pay in cash or by approved personal check or to authorize us to change your credit card for all amounts charged to you. The amounts shown in the credit column opposite any credit card entry in the reference column above will be charged to the credit card number set forth above. (The credit card company will bill in the usual manner,) if for any reason the credit card company does not make payment on this account, you will owe us such amount. If you are direct billed, in the event payment is not made willing 25 days after check-out, you will owe us interest from the check-out date on any unpaid amount at the rate of 1,5% per month (ANNUAL RATE 18%), or the maximum allowed by law, plus the reasonable cost of collection, including attorney fees,



MARRIOTT DTN CF TORONTO EATON

GUEST FOLIO

701 ROOM CK	RUSNAK/DON NAME	N/MR	289.00 RATE	05/05/22 DEPART 05/04/22	10:00 TIME 09:59		41691 ACCT#	
TYPE 165			PASSPORT	ARRIVE	TIME			
ROOM	ADDRESS			XXXXXX5499			MBV#:	XXXXX2937
DATE	RI	REFERENCES CHARGES CREDITS		EDITS	BALANCES DUE			
05/04 05/04 05/04 05/04 05/04 05/05	ROOM HST M.A.T 4% MAT HST CCARD-VS SETTLED TO:	701, 1 701, 1 701, 1 701, 1 VISA	XXXXXXXXXX5499		ACG	339,63		.00
	DESCRIPTION		===== TAXES & FEE S	SUMMARY ===	======	TAXED AMOUNT	T	AX
HST (RO) HST (INC	NET CHARGE 300.56			TAX 39.07		CREDITS 339.63	FOL	.00
05/04	ROOM&TAX	========	===== EXP. REPORT S	339.63	======			

See our "Privacy & Cookie Statement" on Marriott.com

Your Marriott Bonvoy points/miles earned on your eligible earnings will be credited to your account. Check your Marriott Bonvoy Account Statement for updated activity. See members.marriott.com for new Marriott Bonvoy benefits.



MARRIOTT DTN CF TORONTO EATON 525 BAY STREET TORONTO ONTARIO CA M5G 2L2 416-597-9200 HST REG 862712999

Treat yourself to the comfort of Marriott Hotels in your home. Visit ShopMarriott.com.

This statement is your only receipt, You have agreed to pay in cash or by approved personal check or to authorize us to charge your credit card for all amounts charged to you. The amounts shown in the credit cation opposite any credit card entry in the reference column above will be charged to the credit card number set forth above. (The credit card company will bill in the usual manner,) if for any reason the credit card company does not make payment on this account, you will owe us such amount, if you are direct billed, in the event payment is not made within 25 days after check-out, you will owe us interest from the check-out date on any unpaid amount at the rate of 1,5% per month (ANNUAL RATE 18%), or the maximum allowed by law, plus the reasonable cost of collection, including attorney fees.